

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Temporary Kapaa Bypass Road, Repairs at Kainahole Stream Bridge				KAIKOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.: 5600-01-10M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.04 Miles											
ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Kawaihau											
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting: June 9, 2010											
BIDS OPENED: June 30, 2010											
COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days											
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	16 Cu. Yd.	Cu. Yd.	\$220.00	\$3,520.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$450.00	\$7,200.00	\$200.00	3,200.00
205.6000	Structure Excavation for Concrete Slab	155 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,500.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$37,000.00	L.S.	35,000.00
205.7000	Structure Backfill A for Concrete Slab	15 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,300.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	10,000.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	60,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	40,000.00
312.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	24 Ton	Ton	\$260.00	\$6,240.00	\$700.00	\$16,800.00	\$600.00	\$14,400.00	\$400.00	9,600.00
401.0400	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement, Mix No. IV	12 Ton	Ton	\$310.00	\$3,720.00	\$1,100.00	\$13,200.00	\$900.00	\$10,800.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00
503.1090	Concrete in Slab	140 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$79,000.00	L.S.	\$85,000.00	L.S.	\$175,000.00	L.S.	\$280,000.00
602.0090	Reinforcing Steel for Slab	26,000 Lb.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$48,000.00	L.S.	\$182,000.00
603.0100	Clean Existing Culverts and Drainage Structures	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
629.1014	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	156 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,300.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00
629.1019	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	78 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,700.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
632.0110	Reflector Marker (RM-3)	12 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$610.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$800.00
632.0120	Reflector Marker (RM-4)	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$350.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$600.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscaped Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$34,000.00	L.S.	\$12,300.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Temporary Kapaa Bypass Road, Repairs at Kainahole Stream Bridge PROJECT NO.: 5600-01-10M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.04 Miles ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Kawaihau DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting: June 9, 2010 BIDS OPENED: June 30, 2010 COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days				KAIKOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Additional Advertisements	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$250.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$14,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$66,770.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$255,740.00		\$315,700.00		\$436,850.00		\$754,470.00
	Hawaii Products Preference				\$3,373.00		\$3,610.00		\$810.00		\$0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$252,367.00		\$312,090.00		\$436,040.00		\$754,470.00
Project Manager: Stanford M. Iwamoto Date: July 30, 2010											